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BHEER (29%) 15.7 g
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PCBE#k N iE R
VIP 1/O-Marshalling

8A
300 V (BRAFETELRE)

IRETIERR

7 mm

0.14 mm? ... 1.5 mm?
0.14 mm?... 1.5 mm?
28 ...16

0.22 Nm ... 0.25 Nm

VO
PA

44.68 mm

11.1 mm

-40°C..70°C
-40°C..70°C
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ECLASS

ECLASS-11.0
ECLASS-12.0
ECLASS-13.0

ETIM

ETIM 9.0

UNSPSC
UNSPSC 21.0

27371392
27371392
27371392

EC002498

39121100
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EU RoHS
S (BRERoHSYIFIETER)

China RoHS
Environment friendly use period (EFUP)

EU REACH SVHC
(REACHIRIEMIFER) ( CASRS )
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